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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $60.00 $27.00 $33.00  0.06  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.06
20 SPOT Totals: $27.00 $60.00 $33.00 

5 $5,674.82 $2,393.05 $3,281.77  5.95  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 5.95
5 SPOT Totals: $2,393.05 $5,674.82 $3,281.77 

3 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $48.24 $2.41 $45.83  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $19.68 $1.70 $17.98  0.02  0.65  0.00BEST BET

8 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 0.16
BEST BET Totals: $4.11 $155.42 $151.31 

40 $40.00 $40.00 $0.00  0.04 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.04
BOTTOM S Totals: $40.00 $40.00 $0.00 

32 $60.00 $21.00 $39.00  0.06  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $21.00 $60.00 $39.00 

2 $651.05 $405.60 $245.45  0.68  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,307.00 $807.25 $499.75  1.37  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $528.75 $376.50 $152.25  0.55  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $825.25 $117.75 $707.50  0.87  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,602.25 $466.80 $1,135.45  1.68  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

7 $624.50 $305.15 $319.35  0.66  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $278.50 $13.00 $265.50  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $392.30 $118.00 $274.30  0.41  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $296.29 $145.85 $150.44  0.31  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $10.65 $1.80 $8.85  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $31.95 $6.40 $25.55  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $7.15 $6.20 $0.95  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $5.00 $2.40 $2.60  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $153.75 $82.40 $71.35  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 7.04
MEAN GR Totals: $2,855.10 $6,714.39 $3,859.29 

4 $177.50 $36.16 $141.34  0.19  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.19
MONEYBAL Totals: $36.16 $177.50 $141.34 

8 $6,370.89 $6,727.00 ($356.11)  6.68  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.68
PENNY Totals: $6,727.00 $6,370.89 ($356.11)

8 $1,688.30 $613.50 $1,074.80  1.77  1.00  0.02PENY

 1.77
PENY Totals: $613.50 $1,688.30 $1,074.80 

1 $419.20 $292.20 $127.00  0.44  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,375.55 $984.75 $390.80  1.44  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $903.05 $456.59 $446.46  0.95  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $1,057.35 $686.12 $371.23  1.11  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $148.70 $277.25 ($128.55)  0.16  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $274.10 $394.95 ($120.85)  0.29  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $84.65 $6.83 $77.82  0.09  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $54.62 $42.88 $11.74  0.06  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $31.20 $411.20 ($380.00)  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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10 $150.63 $209.70 ($59.07)  0.16  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $87.20 $9.20 $78.00  0.09  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $6.40 $1.75 $4.65  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $4.20 $0.15 $4.05  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $3.80 $0.00 $3.80  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $8.45 $14.25 ($5.80)  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 4.83
Regular Totals: $3,787.82 $4,609.10 $821.28 

1 $12,918.75 $8,600.08 $4,318.67  13.55  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $9,499.76 $6,455.73 $3,044.03  9.97  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $1,321.50 $1,608.10 ($286.60)  1.39  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $334.25 $444.70 ($110.45)  0.35  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $28.50 $3.60 $24.90  0.03  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 25.28
SPOTLITE Totals: $17,112.21 $24,102.76 $6,990.55 

2 $3,957.04 $3,164.79 $792.25  4.15  0.70  0.03SUPERSP

3 $24,093.49 $16,586.24 $7,507.25  25.27  0.79  0.20SUPERSP

4 $16,236.36 $13,458.07 $2,778.29  17.03  0.64  0.11SUPERSP

5 $646.00 $586.70 $59.30  0.68  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $661.35 $111.94 $549.41  0.69  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $21.90 $9.90 $12.00  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 47.85
SUPERSP Totals: $33,917.64 $45,616.14 $11,698.50 

40 $59.00 $6.00 $53.00  0.06 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.06
TOP S Totals: $6.00 $59.00 $53.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $95,328.32 $67,540.59 $27,787.73 
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